



Beginnings Assisted Conception Unit Self-funding price list

1St April 2024 to 31St March 2025

Self-funding treatment is for those patients who are not eligible for NHS treatment Please note that payment will need to be made in full before treatment commences.

Consultation fees

Initial consultation	£225
Follow-up consultation	£175

The treatment type and items included in the various package cost is detailed below. Please be aware some things are NOT included in the initial price, extra costs may be incurred for the following:

- Freezing of surplus embryos (if required)
- Semen analysis (if required)

(within 3 months)

• Additional blood tests (as required), please be aware these may not be covered in NHS cycles

Patients will be sent an invoice prior to commencement of treatment.

Please note we do not charge for blastocyst culture. If anything is unclear please clarify with a member of the team.

Medication per cycle (This is an average cost and is subject to change dependant on type of treatment and individual needs. Fees are charged by the pharmaceutical company directly to patient)	£900 - £1800
 VF cycle HFEA fee Nurse consultation Counselling session Ultrasound scans and blood tests as required for treatment Surgical egg collection and sperm preparation Blastocyst culture in the EmbryoScope™ (as appropriate) One fresh embryo transfer* (with use of EmbryoGlue®) Early pregnancy ultrasound scan or one follow-up consultation with doctor if a negative outcome (within 3 months) If embryos need to be frozen for medical reasons; freezing and storage for one year will be covered in the price instead of a fresh transfer. The follow up FET cycle will be charged as per the price list 	£3950
ntra-Cytoplasmic Sperm Injection (ICSI) – per cycle	£1200
 F package (Duo-stimulation with frozen embryo cycle) HFEA fee (x2) Nurse consultation Counselling Ultrasound scans and blood tests as required for duo-stimulation treatment Two surgical egg collections and sperm preparations Blastocyst culture in the EmbryoScope™ (as appropriate – x2) Freeze (x2) and one year storage fee Frozen embryo transfer (with use of EmbryoGlue®) Early pregnancy ultrasound scan or one follow-up consultation with doctor if a negative outcome (within 3 months) 	£7500
 VF multicycle (two cycle package – second cycle must start within 3 months) HFEA fee (x2) Nurse consultation Counselling Ultrasound scans and blood tests as required for two cycles Two surgical egg collections and sperm preparations Blastocyst culture in the EmbryoScope™ (as appropriate – x2) Up to two fresh embryo transfers (with use of EmbryoGlue®) Early pregnancy ultrasound scan or one follow-up consultation with doctor if a negative outcome 	If you are pregnant afte the first cycle you will be refunded £30





£9000
A refund will be
processed for the
following if
pregnant after:
1st cycle = £5050
2 nd cycle = £1100
£1750
£1100
£2800
12000
£6000





	1
Egg freezing	
Egg freeze 1 st Cycle	£3500
HFEA fee	20000
Blood tests required for treatment	
N. to all	
Counselling Ultrace and coops	
Ultrasound scans Symbol on a self-article.	
Surgical egg collection	
Egg freezing and one year storage fee Fallow was appointed by with deater.	
Follow-up consultation with doctor	
Egg freeze 2 nd Cycle	£3000
HFEA fee	20000
Blood tests required for treatment	
Nurse consultation	
Counselling	
Ultrasound scans	
Surgical egg collection	
Egg freezing	
Follow-up consultation with doctor	
Tollow up consultation with accide	
Egg freeze 3 rd Cycle	£2500
HFEA fee	22300
Blood tests required for treatment	
Nurse consultation	
Counselling	
Ultrasound scans	
Surgical egg collection	
Egg freezing	
Follow-up consultation with doctor	
Please note, if you purchase either the 2 or 3 egg freeze cycle packages, these must be completed within a 6 month period to take advantage of the saving.	
Egg Thaw Cycle	£2900
HFEA fee	
Ultrasound scans	
Sperm preparation	
• ICSI	
 Blastocyst culture in the EmbryoScope™ (as appropriate) 	
 Embryo transfer (with use of EmbryoGlue[®]) 	
• Early pregnancy scan, or one follow up consultation with doctor if a negative outcome (within 3	
months)	
Preimplantation Genetic Testing (PGT)	

IVF cycle treatment fees are applicable to all patients undergoing PGT cycles. Embryo freeze and one year storage will be covered in the price instead of fresh transfer and the follow up cost of an FET cycle will be charged as per the price list. An ICSI treatment fee may also be applied. PGT-A can be added to any fresh IVF cycle.

PGT-A (Preimplantation Genetic Testing for Aneuploidy)

PGT-A consultation (mandatory for all patients before treatment)

Prepayment required for Biopsy fee and testing of 2 embryos (Part refund if no embryos tested)

PGT-A screening (price per embryo)

Testing of previously frozen embryos (embryo thaw, biopsy and refreeze)

£150 £1300 (£1100)

£300 £1500





PGT-M (Preimplantation Genetic Testing for Monogenic Diseases) • Genetic Counselling (Mandatory for all patients before treatment) - Included in work-up fee	
 PGT-M Prep Work-up (no refunds available) Prepayment required for Biopsy fee and testing for 1-4 embryos (Part refund if no embryos tested) 	£1200 £2700 (£2500)
PGT-M testing (1-4 embryos) Each additional embryo	£2000 £300
 PGT-SR (Preimplantation Genetic Testing for Structural Rearrangements) Genetic Counselling (Mandatory for all patients before treatment) - No charge Prepayment required for biopsy and testing for 4 embryos (Part refund if no embryos tested) PGT-SR Robertsonian Translocation testing (price per embryo) PGT-SR Reciprocal Translocation testing (price per embryo) 	£1900-£2300 (£1700-£2100) £300 £400
Post-test Genetic Counselling	£90-150
	1

Other Treatments	
Ovulation Induction including follicle tracking Initial consultation	£600
Ultrasound scans	3x cycles= £900
Early pregnancy scan	
Ovulation Induction including follicle tracking with gonadotropins	2800
 Initial consultation Nurse consultation and medication teach 	3x cycles= £1200
Ultrasound scans	,
Early pregnancy scan	
During a multicycle package, If you switch to a cycle with gonadotropins there will be an additional surcharge of £100 per cycle	
Follicle tracking ultrasound scan only	£150

Nurse consultation and medication teach	3x cycles= £1200
Ultrasound scans	
Early pregnancy scan	
\$	
During a multicycle package, If you switch to a cycle with gonadotropins there will be an additional	
surcharge of £100 per cycle	
Follicle tracking ultrasound scan only	£150
10. 10. 10.	
Fertility Assessments (MOT)	
Single Fertility Check-up Package	£450
Consultation	
Ultrasound scan	
 Hormone blood tests (AMH, FSH, LH, Oestradiol, TSH; Prolactin if appropriate) 	
Follow-up consultation	
	£700
Fertility Check-up Package (same sex couple)	
Consultation	
Ultrasound scan Userman blood tasts (AMULESULUL Controdict TSUL Brokestin if appropriate for both)	
Hormone blood tests (AMH, FSH, LH, Oestradiol, TSH; Prolactin if appropriate for both) Follow up consultation Follows as appropriate for both Follows as a possible for both Follows	
Follow-up consultation	
Fertility Check-up Package (heterosexual couple)	£550
Consultation	2000
Ultrasound scan	
 Hormone blood tests (AMH, FSH, LH, Oestradiol, TSH; Prolactin if appropriate) 	
Semen analysis	
Follow-up consultation	
If you wish to add a Hycosy (tubal patency scan) to your Fertility check-up there will be an	
additional fee of £400 on top of the package price on: 5.0. Index: FIN-LIST-001. Printed: 12-Jun-2024 12:16 Authorised on: 25-Mar-2024. Authorised by: Laura Pastorelli. Document Unique Reference: 72-121120009. Due for review on: 25-Mar-2025	





Investigations

Fertility ultrasound scan (single scan)	£160
Pregnancy Scan (For Ovulation Induction Patients & St Helier Fertility Patients only up to 10 weeks gestation)	£200
3D (± saline infusion) ultrasound scan	£295
Hycosy	£465
3D Hycosy	£495
Endometrial Scratch (day 24-25 of cycle before treatment)	£220
Semen Analysis	£150

Freezing costs (Cryopreservation)

Embryo Freeze Includes the freeze and one year storage fee	£700
Sperm Freeze Includes the freeze and one year storage fee (for assisted conception patients only)	£450
Social Sperm Freeze Nurse consultation Blood tests Sperm freeze and one year storage fee	£700
Additional Sperm Sample for Freezing This is per each sample and needs to be within a 2 month period otherwise full freeze cost will apply	£150
Egg, Embryo and Sperm storage Annual charges for either eggs, embryos or sperm (part year discount is not available)	£400

Administration charges

Administration charges	
Import into ACU – There is no admin fee for importing eggs/sperm/embryos from another UK clinic. There will be an upfront annual storage fee for samples not used in treatment within 3 months.	N/A
Fees for Exporting/Importing Eggs, Sperm/Embryos (outside UK)	£850
(excluding courier fee – paid directly to courier - for information please speak to staff)	2030
Fees for Exporting Eggs, Sperm/Embryos (within the UK)	0000
(excluding courier fee – paid directly to courier – for information speak to staff)	£200
HFEA fee (IVF/ICSI/FET cycles) – Included in package	£100
III Zirioo (iii iioo ah Zir oyoloo) IIIolaaca III pashago	2.00
HFEA fee (IUI/DI cycles) – Included in package	£40
Time-lapse video of embryo(s) transferred in fresh cycle and images of any utilised embryos if	
cultured in the EmbryoScope™ incubator	£50
Charles Dantow's letter	CEO
Specialist Doctor's letter	£50
Admin Foe for writing Drivete Dreserintian	C20
Admin Fee for writing Private Prescription	£30

Cancellation Fees

A cancellation fee will be applicable to cover costs already incurred if a cycle is cancelled prior to egg collection or IUI

A refund of your treatment package will be paid to you less the applicable cancellation fee below.

Cancellation IUI cycle (Single Package) Cancellation IUI cycle (Multiple Package) Refund due will depend on when cycle is cancelled	£400 POA
Cancellation of IVF/ICSI cycle (before stimulation)	£500
Cancellation of IVF/ICSI cycle (after stimulation)	£1000
Cancellation of FET cycle (e.g. failed thaw/ suboptimal endometrial response)	£450